Brunswick Training (000)000-0000
Wed, 7:00:00 PM

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

47 - Kyrenia 201League Team Standings

Week #5 - 18-Nov-15  7:00:00PM

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins

Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 0 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 0 Fixed Pins

Results - Week 4 of 21 (21)

Sanction Number:

ID Team Name Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS

1 7 SHADOWS 14 2 0 10887 969
2 1 NEXXXT 14 2 0 10344 958
3 4 NO MERCY 13 3 0 9747 901
4 5 WOLVES 7 9 0 10018 890
5 6 POWERSHOTS 7 9 0 9282 855
6 3 MICA CANNONS 6 10 0 10021 932
7 8 TITANES 2 14 0 8887 847
8 2 STRANGERS 1 15 0 6624 857

Last Week

Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team

3 932 916 818 2666 3 6
7 917 901 926 2744 4 2
1 871 887 958 2716 4 5
8 698 740 681 2119 0 4

Individual Achievements

High Game Handicap - Men High Series Handicap - Men High Average - Men

245 Andreas Efstratiou 652 Emilios Sarris 194.89 Andreas Efstratiou

242 Christos Theocharides 635 Xenios Evaggelou 193.00 Xenios Evaggelou

241 Alexis G. Alexandrou 618 Alexis G. Alexandrou 190.67 Emilios Sarris

241 Akis Phaedonos 612 Adamos Adamides 190.30 Adamos Adamides

238 Adamos Adamides 612 Andreas Efstratiou 187.83 Alexis G. Alexandrou

High Game Handicap - Women High Series Handicap - Women High Average - Women

221 Lilly Tryfonos 564 Lilly Tryfonos 172.00 Lilly Tryfonos

198 Elena Papadopoulou 539 Elena Papadopoulou 159.83 Elena Papadopoulou

152 Diana Tryphonos 406 Diana Tryphonos 124.29 Diana Tryphonos

Team Achievements

High Game Handicap High Series Handicap

969 SHADOWS 2834 SHADOWS

958 NEXXXT 2716 NEXXXT

932 MICA CANNONS 2666 MICA CANNONS

901 NO MERCY 2583 WOLVES

898 WOLVES 2518 NO MERCY

HSS HGH HSH
2834 969 2834
2716 958 2716
2518 901 2518
2559 898 2583
2366 879 2422
2666 932 2666
2357 847 2357
2272 857 2272
1 2 3
759 784 879
867 871 770
859 772 798

Won
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13
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Last Week Highs

***l st***
241 Akis Phaedonos
609 Emilios Sarris
241 Akis Phaedonos
609 Emilios Sarris
72 Akis Phaedonos
213 Lilly Tryfonos
513 Elena Papadopoulou
221 Lilly Tryfonos
537 Elena Papadopoulou
41 Lilly Tryfonos
958 NEXXXT
2744 SHADOWS

Bowler Statistics
Andreas Efstratiou
Xenios Evaggelou
Emilios Sarris
Adamos Adamides
Alexis G. Alexandrou
George Tryfonos
Michalis Tymvios
Marios Peros

Akis Phaedonos
Antonis Christou
Christos Theocharides
Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Lilly Tryfonos
Andreas Papatheodoulou
Nicholas Fasouliotis
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Mica Avgousti
Christos Constandinou
Maria Peros

Bambos Georgiades
Fanos Theofanous
Alain Housard
Marios Pogiatzis
Elena Papadopoulou
Stelios Hadjinicola
Eraclis Eracleous
Manolis Loizou
Savvas Christofi
Thasos Kiratzis
Paschalis Stylianou
Grigoris Kotsapashis
Panayiotis Panayiotou
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Giorgos Korellis

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Pins Over Average - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series

1 2 3
214 161 158
191 235 159
174 225 210
225 148
199 183 171
189 191
203 183 193
166 166 188
175 241 190
172 202 189
152 144 210
192 151
134 163 213
202 218 133
151 178 206
155 181 167
210 162 167
194 141 181
(156) (156) (156)
156 157 123
181 172 177
224 193 176
223 153 125
160 170 183
124 141 153
123 156 181
155 150 (152)
136 174 138
126 159 158
172 152 131
136 117 169
141 169
151 131 149
(130 (130) (130)

235
606

606
71
183
510
191
534
27
932
2716

Series

533
585
609
373
553
380
579
520
606
563
506
343
510
553
535
503
539
516
468
436
530
593
501
513
418
460
457
448
443
455
422
310
431
390

***znd***
Xenios Evaggelou
Akis Phaedonos
Xenios Evaggelou
Akis Phaedonos
Alain Housard
Elena Papadopoulou
Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
Lilly Tryfonos
Elena Papadopoulou
MICA CANNONS
NEXXXT

Hdep
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HGS

245
235
225
238
241
220
203
225
241

242
210
213
218
222
205
210
194
199
232
234
224
223
190
207
198
162
221
177
182
169
169
172
186

HSS

612
635
652
612
618
558
579
594
606
599
565
566
540
553
535
509
539
528
511
562
532
593
514
515
515
460
305
526
472
455
471
410
481
456

HGH

245
235
225
238
241
220
203
225
241
209
242
210
221
218
222
205
210
194
207
232
234
224
223
198
207
198
162
221
177
182
169
169
172
186

HSH

612
635
652
612
618
558
579

606
599
565
566
564
553
535
509
539
528
535
562
532
593
514
539
515
460
305
526
472
455
471
410
481
456

Pins
1754
2316
2288
1903
2254
1487
2210
2173
2131
2108
1738
1902
2064
2040
1517
2005
2002
1334
999
1994
1993
1974
1460
1918
1897
1097
467
1842
1785
1753
1749
863
1147
842

Gms

12
12
10
12

12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12

12
12

12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12

Avg
194
193
190
190
187
185
184
181
177
175
173
172
172
170
168
167
166
166
166
166
166
164
162
159
158
156
155
153
148
146
145
143
143
140



Pantelis Georgiades
FANI LIVERA

Diana Tryphonos
Alexandros K. Alexandrou
Costas Christou
Demetris Efstathiou
Panayiotis Papadopoulos
Xenios Papasofroniou
Giorgos Hadjimichael
Andreas Ioannou

Stelios Vardas

Giorgos Elia

Kyriakos Alkiviades
Andreas Solomonides

P = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics
Andrea Michae

Lane Schedule
Lane

18-Nov-15
02-Dec-15

12-Nov-15 6:45:36PM

13-14
3-8
4-1

120 135
142 149
(113) (113)
(141) (141)
(147) (147)
(132) (132)
(138) (138)

(164)
1 2
(120 (120)
15-16
5-2
6-7

Kyrenia 2015-2016

131

112

130
(141)
(147)
(132)

(138)

3
(120

386
403
356

423

441

396

414
164

Series

360
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191
149
144
147
222
186

207
201
197
233

130

446
403
382
432
475
525

471
524
484
555

361

0
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191
157
152
147
222
186

207
201
197
233

130

HGH

446
427
406
432
475
525

471
524
484
555

361

1394
798
870

1062

1362

1415

1281
1135
1334
1396

361

10 139
6 133
7 124
8 0
9 0
9 0
0 0
0 0
9 0
7 0
9 0
8 0
0 0
3 0
Gms Avg
0 0



